sink with two drainboards
EG03.69   Rev. 02/25
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG03.69
Laboratory Sinks – Three-Com
partm
ent

Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Certifications / Approvals
Options / Accessories
316 stainless construction
Stainless crossbracing
Faucets
Drains
Custom sizes
* “R” indicates drainboard is located at the right end of the unit, and “L” indicates drainboard is at the left end.
BOWL DIMENSIONS DRAINBOARD OVERALL DIMENSIONS
	   width		    length			     length		     width		      length
model #	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 quantity	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm
SSC-2445-3	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	  49˝	 1245
SSC-2445-3-18R or L *	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 1	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	  65˝	 1651
SSC-2445-3-18	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 2	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	  81˝	 2057
SSC-2454-3	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	  58˝	 1473
SSC-2454-3-18R or L *	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 1	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	  74˝	 1880
SSC-2454-3-18	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 2	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	  90˝	 2286
SSC-2463-3	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	  67˝	 1702
SSC-2463-3-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	  89˝	 2261
SSC-2463-3-24	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 111˝	 2819
Ca
ta
lo
g